
Valdosta State University Fall Semester 2025 Refund Schedule
 

% Term Completed

Notes Day Date Day # (% Earned) Refund %

First day of Class Monday 08/18/25 1

Tuesday 08/19/25 2

Wednesday 08/20/25 3

Last Day of Drop/Add Thursday 08/21/25 4

Friday 08/22/25 5 0.046 0.95    

Saturday 08/23/25 6 0.056 0.94    

Sunday 08/24/25 7 0.065 0.94    

Monday 08/25/25 8 0.074 0.93    

Tuesday 08/26/25 9 0.083 0.92    

Wednesday 08/27/25 10 0.093 0.91    

Thursday 08/28/25 11 0.102 0.90    

Friday 08/29/25 12 0.111 0.89    

Saturday 08/30/25 13 0.120 0.88    

Sunday 08/31/25 14 0.130 0.87    

Holiday - Labor Day Monday 09/01/25 15 0.139 0.86    

Tuesday 09/02/25 16 0.148 0.85    

Wednesday 09/03/25 17 0.157 0.84    

Thursday 09/04/25 18 0.167 0.83    

Friday 09/05/25 19 0.176 0.82    

Saturday 09/06/25 20 0.185 0.81    

Sunday 09/07/25 21 0.194 0.81    

Monday 09/08/25 22 0.204 0.80    

Tuesday 09/09/25 23 0.213 0.79    

Wednesday 09/10/25 24 0.222 0.78    

Thursday 09/11/25 25 0.231 0.77    

Friday 09/12/25 26 0.241 0.76    

Saturday 09/13/25 27 0.250 0.75    

Sunday 09/14/25 28 0.259 0.74    

Monday 09/15/25 29 0.269 0.73    

Tuesday 09/16/25 30 0.278 0.72    

Wednesday 09/17/25 31 0.287 0.71    

Thursday 09/18/25 32 0.296 0.70    

Friday 09/19/25 33 0.306 0.69    

Saturday 09/20/25 34 0.315 0.69    

Sunday 09/21/25 35 0.324 0.68    

Monday 09/22/25 36 0.333 0.67    

Tuesday 09/23/25 37 0.343 0.66    

Wednesday 09/24/25 38 0.352 0.65    

Thursday 09/25/25 39 0.361 0.64    

Friday 09/26/25 40 0.370 0.63    

Saturday 09/27/25 41 0.380 0.62    

Sunday 09/28/25 42 0.389 0.61    

Monday 09/29/25 43 0.398 0.60    

Tuesday 09/30/25 44 0.407 0.59    

Wednesday 10/01/25 45 0.417 0.58    

Thursday 10/02/25 46 0.426 0.57    

Friday 10/03/25 47 0.435 0.56    

Saturday 10/04/25 48 0.444 0.56    

Sunday 10/05/25 49 0.454 0.55    



 

% Term Completed

Notes Day Date Day # (% Earned) Refund %

Monday 10/06/25 50 0.463 0.54    

Tuesday 10/07/25 51 0.472 0.53    

Wednesday 10/08/25 52 0.481 0.52    

Mid-Term Thursday 10/09/25 53 0.491 0.51    

Friday 10/10/25 54 0.500 0.50    

Saturday 10/11/25 55 0.509 0.49    

Sunday 10/12/25 56 0.519 0.48    

Monday 10/13/25 57 0.528 0.47    

Tuesday 10/14/25 58 0.537 0.46    

Wednesday 10/15/25 59 0.546 0.45    

Thursday 10/16/25 60 0.556 0.44    

Friday 10/17/25 61 0.565 0.44    

Saturday 10/18/25 62 0.574 0.43    

Sunday 10/19/25 63 0.583 0.42    

Monday 10/20/25 64 0.593 0.41    

Tuesday 10/21/25 65 0.602 0.40    

Wednesday 10/22/25 66

Thursday 10/23/25 67

Friday 10/24/25 68

Saturday 10/25/25 69

Sunday 10/26/25 70

Monday 10/27/25 71

Tuesday 10/28/25 72

Wednesday 10/29/25 73

Thursday 10/30/25 74

Friday 10/31/25 75

Saturday 11/01/25 76

Sunday 11/02/25 77

Monday 11/03/25 78

Tuesday 11/04/25 79

Wednesday 11/05/25 80

Thursday 11/06/25 81

Friday 11/07/25 82

Saturday 11/08/25 83

Sunday 11/09/25 84

Monday 11/10/25 85

Tuesday 11/11/25 86

Wednesday 11/12/25 87

Thursday 11/13/25 88

Friday 11/14/25 89

Saturday 11/15/25 90

Sunday 11/16/25 91

Monday 11/17/25 92

Tuesday 11/18/25 93

Wednesday 11/19/25 94

Thursday 11/20/25 95

Friday 11/21/25 96

Saturday 11/22/25 97

Sunday 11/23/25 98

Monday 11/24/25 99



 

% Term Completed

Notes Day Date Day # (% Earned) Refund %

Tuesday 11/25/25 100

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday 11/26/25 101

Thanksgiving Break Thursday 11/27/25 102

Thanksgiving Break Friday 11/28/25 103

Thanksgiving Break Saturday 11/29/25 104

Thanksgiving Break Sunday 11/30/25 105

Monday 12/01/25 106

Tuesday 12/02/25 107

Wednesday 12/03/25 108

Thursday 12/04/25 109

Friday 12/05/25 110

Saturday 12/06/25 111

Sunday 12/07/25 112

Last Day of Class Monday 12/08/25 113

Total Number of Days (excluding scheduled breaks of 5 days or longer) 108   


